
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
2 

46 
158 

51 
36 
32 
39 

161 
145 

28 
156 

35 
139 
229 

84 
41 
37 
48 

119 
226 
165 

94 
14 
29 

Name 
TACCINI Leonardo 
BUSSOLOTTI Marco 
PATACCA Matteo 
MICELI Biagio 
LAI Fabrizio 
FERRARI Michael 
LOLLI Christian 
BATTISTONI Riccardo 
PEDERCINI Ivan 
GALLUCCI Alessio 
DA LIO Daniel 
TOMASELLI Luca 
LARI Jacopo 
PANZIERA Matteo 
BERNARDI Mirco 
VOLPIN Alessandro 
BOCCIARELLI Massimo 
MONTANARI Alberto 
CONTI Christian 
DISTEFANO Santo 
SIGNORI Sandro 
RUSSO Fabrizio 
GRAZIANO Stefano 
BALLARDINI Edoardo 

Class 
BIG 
BIG 
BIG 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:55.373 
1:55.684 
1:55.691 
1:57.225 
1:58.500 
1:59.437 
2:00.710 
2:01.411 
2:01.895 
2:02.534 
2:03.337 
2:04.322 
2:05.500 
2:05.993 
2:06.022 
2:06.110 
2:06.265 
2:06.379 
2:07.291 
2:07.786 
2:08.310 
2:08.614 
2:10.712 
2:12.363 

In Lap 
7 
4 
5 
3 
1 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
1 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
2 
7 
2 
3 
5 

2nd Best 
1:55.533 
1:55.686 
1:55.714 
1:57.280 
1:59.537 
1:59.755 
2:00.803 
2:01.934 
2:02.301 
2:02.838 
2:03.359 
2:05.103 
2:06.609 
2:06.049 
2:06.129 
2:06.195 
2:06.606 
2:06.610 
2:07.460 
2:08.117 
2:08.812 
2:09.521 
2:11.408 
2:13.424 

Best Speed 
163,660 
163,220 
163,211 
161,075 
159,342 
158,092 
156,424 
155,521 
154,904 
154,096 
153,093 
151,880 
150,454 
149,865 
149,831 
149,726 
149,543 
149,408 
148,337 
147,763 
147,159 
146,811 
144,455 
142,653 

Laps 
8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 
7 
6 

Club 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2024 17:27:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 29 Aprile 2024 
Sessioni 

BIG\SSP 1 

Practice (8 Laps) started at 17:04:42 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/04/2024 16:57 


